

Stagecoach Village Cowboy Christmas

Artist Application

First Name	December 11 th , 12 th & 13 th , 2015
Last Name	December 11 , 12 & 13 , 2013
Business Name	
Address 1	Event Location Space / Marketing Fees Stagecoach Village Stage 101 151 Fig. 6 100 101 201
Address 2	7100 E. Cave Creek Rd.
City	Cave Creek, Az 85331
State	Application Charlets
Zip Code	Application Checklist
Country	Completed / Signed Application
Email Address	3 - Digital Images of Work
Website	☐ 1 - Digital Image of Display
Arizona Tax ID#	☐ Images on CD (Marked With Name and Category)
Cell Number	
Business Phone	AZ Transaction Privilege Tax License After Acceptance (www.aztaxes,gov)
Fax Number	City of Cave Creek Business License After Acceptance (www.cavecreek.org
Category: Check Only The One You Are Applying For	POSTMARK DEADLINE -
Two Dimensional Art	NOTIFICATION MAILED BY -
Drawing / Print Making Painting	
Photography	NO REFUNDS AFTER ACCEPTANCE
Three Dimensional Art	MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: VERMILLION PROMOTIONS
Sculpture Metal Ceramics Mixed Media	Check # Amount \$
Glass Fiber	MAILING ADDRESS: Vermillion Promotions
Wood Jewelry	MAILING ADDRESS: Vermillion Promotions 18044 W. Oregon Ct.,
Other:	Litchfield Park, AZ 85340
	EMAIL: cvermillion12@cox.net www.vermillionpromotions.com
	NOW ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS AT www.zapplication.org

LIABILITY RELEASE

The undersigned does hereby discharge, release and hold harmless, the City of Cave Creek, AZ., Stagecoach Village, Vermillion Promotions and all sponsoring organizations from any and all manner of action, suits, damages, or claims, whatsoever arising from any loss or damages or claims, to the person or property of the undersigned and / or persons who are assisting, while in possession or under the supervision of the City of Cave Creek, AZ. and Vermillion Promotions. Furthermore, the undersigned artist hereby certifies that all display work is handcrafted and created by the seller. This contract is non-cancelable and non-transferable after the refund date. The Vermillion Promotions has my permission to publish photographs or videos taken of me, my booth and my artwork during the event, past or future. Vermillion Promotions has the right to disqualify any exhibitor for failure to comply with the rules and regulations based on Vermillion Promotions' interpretation.

Signature	Date